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2024/25 17th round, Match #85
Friday, 10.05.2025, 13:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

0 : 1

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

1 Postemskyi Oleksandr
42 Savchuk Oleksandr
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
29 Mynailenko Maksym
23 Mukomela Yevhen
20 Shukh Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
6 Antoshyn Dmytro
17
69 Tsyhak Vasyl
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
99
13 Hrechka Erik
4 Vovkunovych Ivan
3 Vashkeba Yurii
30
25
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
70
95 Stepanov Bohdan
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

1 Dankovych Roman (C)
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
11 Kvasnyi Mykola
6 Lebedenko Andrii
22 Kopyl Serhii
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
12 Maloid Dmytro
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
14 Bereza Oleh
17 Bilyi Vasyl
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
21 Savoshko Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Molnar Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Makovii Vasyl
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, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #85
Friday, 10.05.2025, 13:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod 0 : 1 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
20 Shukh Dmytro 30'

45' 22 Kopyl Serhii

8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
33 Emere Antonii Daniel

Chukvebuka
46'

69 Tsyhak Vasyl
97 Bohomaz Nazarii 46'

6 Antoshyn Dmytro
70 67'

7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
95 Stepanov Bohdan 67'

17 69'

42 Savchuk Oleksandr 71'

71' 23 Volkov Danyil

33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka 73'

74' 70 Maletskyi Pavlo
21 Savoshko Oleksandr

74' 23 Volkov Danyil
17 Bilyi Vasyl

78' 7 
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr

80' 11 Kvasnyi Mykola
17 

3 Vashkeba Yurii 81'

97 Bohomaz Nazarii 81'

44 Ilchuk Ivan 88'

23 Mukomela Yevhen 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


